B
io
 B
ag
Sterile Sampling System
Product sampling is necessary and critical for cell culture and other operations in biopharmaceutical processes.
Samples collected through Sampling Bags can be used to determine critical purity attributes, such as sterility,
endotoxin levels, bioburden, and important cell culture parameters including metabolites, nutrient levels, pH, and

 B
ag
Ordering information
Sampling bag
VolumeProduct code
BIOBGBSX050S005 50 mL
Inlet tubing
2 mm needle, silicone tubing,
ID 3.2 mm*OD 6.4 mm,
25 cm in length, with a metal ring for
sterile disconnection
Outlet tubing
Silicone tubing,
ID 3.2 mm*OD 6.4 mm,
25 cm in length, with needleless sam-pling
BIOBGBSX100S005 100 mL
BIOBGBSX250S005 250 mL
BIOBGBSX500S005 500 mL
BIOBGBS0001S005 1000 mL
BIOBGBSX050S006 2 × 50 mL 2 mm needle, silicone tubing,
ID 3.2 mm*OD 6.4 mm,
25 cm in length, with a metal ring for
sterile disconnection
Silicone tubing,
ID 3.2 mm*OD 6.4 mm,
25 cm in length, with needleless sam-plingBIOBGBSX100S006 2 × 100 mL
BIOBGBSX250S006 2 × 250 mL
BIOBGBSX050S007 3 × 50 mL 2 mm needle, silicone tubing,
ID 3.2 mm*OD 6.4 mm,
25 cm in length, with a metal ring for
sterile disconnection
Silicone tubing,
ID 3.2 mm*OD 6.4 mm,
25 cm in length, with needleless sam-plingBIOBGBSX100S007 3 × 100 mL
BIOBGBSX250S007 3 × 250 mL
BIOBGBSX050S008 5 × 50 mL 2 mm needle, silicone tubing,
ID 3.2 mm*OD 6.4 mm,
25 cm in length, with a metal ring for
sterile disconnection
Silicone tubing,
ID 3.2 mm*OD 6.4 mm,
25 cm in length, with needleless sam-plingBIOBGBSX100S008 5 × 100 mL
BIOBGBSX250S008 5 × 250 mL
VolumeProduct code
BIOBGTSTGST037 20 mL
Inlet tubing
2 mm needle, silicone tubing,
ID 3.2 mm*OD 6.4 mm,
25 cm in length, with metal ring for ster-ile
disconnection
Outlet tubing
Silicone tubing,
ID 3.2 mm*OD 6.4 mm,
25 cm in length, with vent filter
BIOBGTSTGST038 50 mL
BIOBGTSTGST039 125 mL
BIOBGTSTGST040 250 mL
BIOBGTSTGST041 2 × 20 mL
2 mm needle, silicone tubing,
ID 3.2 mm*OD 6.4 mm,
25 cm in length, with metal ring for ster-ile
disconnection
Silicone tubing,
ID 3.2 mm*OD 6.4 mm,
25 cm in length, with vent filter
BIOBGTSTGST042 2 × 50 mL
BIOBGTSTGST043 2 × 125 mL
BIOBGTSTGST044 2 × 250 mL
BIOBGTSTGST045 3 × 20 mL
2 mm needle, silicone tubing,
ID 3.2 mm*OD 6.4 mm,
25 cm in length, with metal ring for ster-ile
disconnection